Stranda Skyttarlag

Midt_Norsk Meisterskap 2010

Grovfelt

Pengepremiering 42-skudd kl. 1
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Kirsti Rakstang
Jan Malmedal
Thomas Klugnes
Randulf Lillebg
Henrik Langlo

Nils Nekim Engdal
Jon Kvisvik

Grovfelt
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1. Bjernar @vreng

2. 0Odd Erling Flydal
3. Helge Roar Andal
4. Johan Oppen

5. Knut lvar Malg
6
7
8
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. Ivar Grongstad

. Gunnar Gjengsta

. Wenche Olden Moen
Bjarn Inge Haugset

0. Heidi Skaug

Grovfelt

Pl. Nav
1. Alf Strand
2. Kristian Tolaas Lillevik

Leon - Resultatprogram

Skytterlag

Aspgy og Straumsnes
Malmefjorden
Nesjestranda og Skaala
Fiska

Stranda

Reinsfjell

Aureosen

Serier
3/2
2/0
5/3
5/3
11
4/0
0/0

5/3
2/
4/0
31
5/2
0/0
1/0

5/4
5/3
4/2
5/2
5/2
4/2
1/0

6/2
2/0
0/0
4/4
2/0
1/0
0/0

6/3
5/2
2/0
3/0
1M
2/0
0/0

Pengepremiering 42-skudd kl. 2

Skytterlag
Nordre Skage

Isfiorden og Andalsnes
Malmefjorden

Rakvag

Reinsfjell

Hoylandet

Aalesund

Bjugn

Rennebu

Isfiorden og Andalsnes

Serier
4/2
3/0
3/2
3/0
5/3
4/0
1/0
0/0
0/0
1/0

5/4
6/4
31
5/2
51
3/3
1/0
0/0
2/0
31

5/3
4/3
6/5
5/4
5/2
3/3
5/2
4/0
3/1
1/0

6/3
5/2
4/0
4/1
3/0
1/0
6/3
3/1
1M
2/0

5/3
5/3
5/2
4/1
0/0
3/0
1/0
2/0
2/0
2/0

Pengepremiering 42-skudd kl. 3

Skytterlag
@vre Surnadal

Nesjestranda og Skaala

Serier

5/3 5/0 6/3 6/1
5/3 4/3 6/5 6/1

5/1
6/2

3/0
5/2
4/2
2/1
3/0
1/0
0/0

51
51
4/1
4/3
4/1
3/0
2/
0/0
1/0
0/0

5/3
1/0

3/2
5/0
6/3
0/0
1/0
2/0
0/0

6/0
6/1
6/3
5/0
5/1
4/0
1/0
5/1
2/2
0/0

6/3
6/5

Totalt
31/16
26/08
25/10
22/11
18/06
14/02
02/00

Totalt
36/16
34/14
31/14
30/11
27/08
21/06
17/06
14/02
11/04
09/01

Totalt
38/14
34/19

Kongsberg

Mikroelektronikk AS

Premie

0,-
0,-
0,-
0,-

Premie

0,-
0,-
0,-
0,-
0,-

Premie

0,-
0.-

Vase
Vase
Vase

Vase
Vase
Vase
Vase

Vase
Vase

Side 1



Grovfelt
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Stranda Skyttarlag

Midt_Norsk Meisterskap 2010

Arnstein Humberset
Torbjjern Hgybakk
Sindre Jule

Arne Haenning Johansen

Rolf Morten Berg
Anders Kvisvik
Terje Haugseth

. Kristoffer Walleraunet
.Vegard Rarset

. Jens Kristian Eikrem
. Kristoffer Vartdal

. Havard Sulebakk

. Knut Inge Gridsvag

. Mali Torvik

. Lars Haugset

.Kato Seetre

. Navn

Ole Agnar Moen
Per Otto Opstad
Edvard Lie
Ruben Ulseth
Reidar Ahdell
Lennart Tennfjord
Dagfinn Aune
Torill Lystad
Ludvig Haugen

10. Anita Jeere

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.

Torleiv Sagstad
Erik Foldal

Bernt Runde

Fride Lise Fagenvoll
Henrik Oppen

Leon - Resultatprogram

Hjartabygda

Langevag

Overhalla

Hemne

Hjelmen

Aureosen

Sykkylven
Namdalseid og Lyngen
Rakvag

Aspgy og Straumsnes
Hovdebygda og Qrsta
Langevag

Vestnes

Reinsfjell

Rennebu

Tresfjord

Skytterlag

Bjugn

Rakvag

Sykkylven

Aspgy og Straumsnes
Nesjestranda og Skaala
Engesetdal/Skodje
Klzebu

Hovdebygda og Drsta
Stordalen

Rennebu

Nesjestranda og Skaala
Hovdebygda og Qrsta
Isfiorden og Andalsnes
Engesetdal/Skodje
Rakvag

5/2
3/1
1/0
3/1
4/1
6/2
0/0
2/0
3/0
4/1
1/0
4/0
3/1
3/2
3/1
0/0

51
51
4/1
6/2
4/3
4/2
0/0
4/1
1/0
6/1
2/0
6/5
1/0
4/2
2/0
0/0

5/5
6/5
6/4
171
4/2
6/4
6/4
5/4
4/0
4/4
3/1
3/1
2/0
6/1
2/0
0/0

51
31
4/1
4/0
5/3
5/0
6/1
212
51
0/0
2/0
0/0
2/0
0/0
4/1
0/0

3/1
6/4
6/3
5/3
211
0/0
6/1
3/0
4/1
0/0
6/2
211
2/0
0/0
2/0
0/0

Serier

6/1
6/3
6/3
6/1
4/2
4/3
4/2
4/3
6/3
3/0
5/4
5/1
4/0
4/0
4/2

4/4
31
6/6
5/4
5/4
5/4
6/4
6/2
52
6/1
31
6/6
6/6
2/1
5/4

6/5
6/5
6/4
6/3
6/5
5/4
6/3
6/3
4/2
5/0
5/4
6/5
5/4
6/3
6/4

6/5
6/3
31
31
5/2
51
4/3
5/2
6/2
6/3
51
2/1
5/3
6/2
51

Pengepremiering 42-skudd kl. 4

6/3
6/4
6/1
6/3
6/6
6/2
6/1
6/4
6/2
6/2
6/3
5/3
6/1
6/5
6/2

51
4/1
3/0
6/1
5/2
4/1
2/
5/2
4/3
3/2
2/0
4/1
3/0
0/0
0/0
0/0

5/2
5/3
6/2
6/1
5/2
6/1
5/1
51
6/2
6/2
6/5
5/2
31
5/3
3/0

6/3
4/2
6/1
5/2
4/2
3/0
5/2
4/0
3/0
6/3
6/2
1/0
5/2
0/0
0/0
0/0

6/4
6/4
5/2
6/2
6/1
6/1
6/2
5/1
4/2
5/0
6/5
6/4
6/3
6/2
6/3

34/14
31/15
30/10
30/10
28/14
28/09
25/09
25/09
24/05
23/11
22/05
20/08
18/03
13/05
13/02
00/00

Totalt
39/24
38/23
38/19
38/15
37122
37/16
37/16
37/16
37/15
37/08
36/23
35/22
35/18
35/16
35/16

Kongsberg

Mikroelektronikk AS

Premie

Vase
Vase
Vase
Vase

Vase
Vase
Vase
Vase
Vase
Vase
Vase
Vase
Vase
Vase
Vase
Vase
Vase
Vase
Vase

Side 2



Stranda Skyttarlag

Midt_Norsk Meisterskap 2010

16. Trine Moen Bjugn 5/2 5/3 6/3 5/1 51 5/1 4/0 35/11 0,- Vase
17. Karl Johan Blindheim Sykkylven 5/1 5/2 5/2 2/0 6/1 6/0 6/2 35/08 0,-
18. Vegar Bakken Hjgrungavag 4/1 4/3 6/5 511 6/2 5/4 4/3 34/19 0,-
19. Johan Sverre Aurdal Sykkylven 4/3 4/1 5/2 5/2 6/5 4/0 6/1 34/14 0,-
20. Lars Emil Haugen Stordalen 51 6/2 6/4 1/0 5/2 6/4 5/1 34/14 0,-
21. Per Inge Aakvik Aalesund 5/4 4/1 6/3 4/1 6/1 3/1 6/2 34/13 0,-
22. Kjell Gujord Fosna 4/0 4/1 6/2 3/0 511 6/2 6/3 34/09 0,-
23. Runar Driveklepp Volda 5/0 511 5/1 6/0 3/0 6/1 4/0 34/03 0,-
24. Bard Haugros Byneset 4/2 6/6 6/4 4/1 5/5 5/0 3/0 33/18 0,-
25. Inge R Fivelstad Aalesund 4/2 6/3 6/3 4/3 6/3 3/0 4/0 33/14 0,-
26. Sigrid Fabel Naeverdal Rennebu 6/0 6/4 4/2 4/1 6/2 3/0 4/0 33/09 0,-
27. Havard Ellefsen Byneset 2/1 5/3 6/5 3/0 6/3 5/1 5/1 32/14 0,-
28. Kay Sletnes Reinsfjell 6/2 2/1 6/5 3/1 51 5/2 5/2 32/14 0,-
29. Lars Lillegard Hjelmen 51 4/1 5/2 5/2 4/1 4/1 5/3 32/11 0,-
30. Erlend Owera Tresfijord 3/0 3/1 6/1 5/2 511 6/4 4/0 32/09 0,-
31. Mons Otnes Sunndal 5/0 2/1 6/1 4/0 5/1 4/0 6/4 32/07 0,-
32. Ann Cathrine Sverkmo Namdalseid og Lyngen 3/1 311 5/2 6/1 4/2 5/3 5/0 3110 0,-
33. Benedikte Eide Ljgen Sunnylven 6/1 0/0 6/2 4/0 5/3 6/2 4/0 31/08 0,-
34. Willy Svorkmo Namdalseid og Lyngen 1/0 1/0 5/0 5/0 6/2 6/0 6/5 30/07 0,-
35. Magnus Bgklep Hjelmen 11 5/3 2/0 6/3 5/2 4/1 6/5 29/15 0,-
36. Marita Gujord Fosna 3/1 5/3 0/0 4/1 6/1 5/4 6/4 29/14 0,-
37. Asbjgrn Myklebust Hovdebygda og Qrsta 1/0 5/4 6/4 3/1 41 4/1 61 29/12 0,-
38. Idar Moen Malmefjorden 4/0 5/3 3/0 2/0 6/4 3/1 6/0 29/08 0,-
39. Terje Rgstrad Trondhjems 3/0 2/0 5/4 511 6/1 4/1 4/0 29/07 0,-
40. Malin Solheim Hgstmark Malmefjorden 2/0 5/4 2/0 4/2 5/2 4/1 5/2 27/11 0,-
41. Jimmy Lave Byneset 4/2 511 5/3 311 4/1 1/1 2/0 24/09 0,-
42. Kristian Aarskog Sundnes 5/3 1/0 6/1 1/1 5/1 0/0 0/0 18/06 0,-
43. Torbjgrn Husvag Reinsfjell 5/2 6/1 6/1 1/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 18/04 0,-
44. Kjell Dahl Reinsfjell 2/0 6/1 3/1 2/0 3/0 0/0 0/0 16/02 0,-
45. Kjell Lervik Halsa (Nordmgr) 4/0 6/2 2/1 2/1 0/0 0/0 0/0 14/04 0,-
46. Ole Gunnar Eikrem Aspgy og Straumsnes 4/1 5/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 09/01 0,-
Grovfelt Pengepremiering 42-skudd kl. 5

PL. Navn Skytterlag Serier Totalt Premie

Kongsberg

Mikroelektronikk AS

Leon - Resultatprogram Side 3



Stranda Skyttarlag
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Leif Gravem

Jakob Narbech
Otte Harstad

Jarn Ole Skiri

Egil Magne Hammenwoll
Eva Schan

Karl Tore Gjengstg
Ole Erik Thoresen
Arnfinn Malmedal
10. Ole Stale Sandnes
11. Asbjern Grebstad
12. Stian Fagenwoll

13. Ottar Dalset

14. Jan @ Solbakken
15. Tron Petter Lystad
16. Audun Fiskum

17. Frode Standal

18. Finn Otterlei

19. Jo V. Salthammer
20. Per Gunnaar Tagnne
21. Kjell Johansen

22. Mikkel Voll Stokkli
23. lvar Fivelstad
24.Bard Aarseth

25. Torbjarn Solli

26. Atle Moen

27. Ole Jo Brembo

CoNIORWN =~

Grovfelt

Sunndal

Aspay og Straumsnes
Rennebu

Rauma

Eidsvag og Eidsgra
Aureosen
Aalesund
Hommelvik
Malmefjorden
Rakvag

Klzebu
Engesetdal/Skodje
Rauma

Vestnes
Hovdebygda og Qrsta
Hoylandet

Kleive

Sykkylven

Vestnes

Indergy
Trondhjems
Rennebu
Sunnylven

Volda

Sykkylven
Malmefjorden
Hoylandet

6/2
6/2
6/4
4/1
6/2
6/1
5/2
5/3
6/3
5/3
5/2
6/2
6/0
5/2
6/2
5/2
3/1
2/1
2/
3/0
3/0
6/3
4/1
5/1
5/2
1/0
0/0

6/5
6/2
6/4
6/4
4/2
5/4
6/6
6/4
5/2
6/5
6/3
6/2
6/5
6/3
3/2
5/2
5/2
4/1
6/2
2/
2/0
5/1
4/3
3/2
6/4
4/0
0/0

6/3
6/4
6/4
6/5
6/1
6/3
6/5
6/4
6/2
6/4
5/4
5/4
6/4
2/
5/2
4/2
3/0
6/6
5/1
6/4
6/5
6/5
21
5/5
4/0
4/4
5/0

6/4
6/4
6/3
6/0
6/3
51
6/1
6/2
5/2
5/4
6/3
6/1
5/2
4/2
6/3
5/2
6/1
6/2
51
6/2
5/0
5/1
31
4/0
2/0
3/0
0/0

6/4
6/5
6/6
6/4
6/4
6/2
6/4
4/4
6/5
6/2
6/3
5/4
5/1
6/1
5/3
5/2
6/2
5/2
5/2
3/1
6/3
1/0
6/0
6/1
0/0
4/1
2/0

. Navn

Rolf Rakvag
Einar Thoresen
Steinar Laseth
Hans Nygard

:"S*’!\’.—‘|2

Leon - Resultatprogram

Skytterlag
Rakvag

Hommelvik
Rindal
Aureosen

Serier
6/3
3/0
4/0
2/1

4/3
4/4
6/3
51

5/5
6/5
6/3
6/5

6/2
5/5
51
6/5

6/3
6/2
5/2
6/4

6/4
5/4
4/0
6/3
6/4
6/1
5/4
6/6
51
4/2
4/1
4/1
2/1
6/3
4/0
5/0
5/0
4/1
4/1
6/1
4/2
5/0
4/0
5/3
5/3
3/2
0/0

Pengepremiering 42-skudd kl. V55

6/2
6/4
4/0
3/0

6/6
6/3
6/2
6/5
6/2
6/5
5/4
6/0
6/4
6/2
6/3
6/2
6/2
6/1
6/1
5/1
6/3
6/3
6/2
6/3
5/1
3/0
6/4
0/0
6/1
4/1
5/1

4/0
5/1
5/1
6/2

42/28
41/24
40/23
40/22
40/18
40117
39/26
39/23
39/19
38/22
38/19
38/16
36/15
35/13
35/13
34/11
34/09
33/16
33/10
32/12
31/11
31/10
2910
28/12
28/10
23/08
12/01

Totalt
37/18
35/21
35/10
34/18

Kongsberg

Mikroelektronikk AS

0,- Vase
0,- Vase
0,- Vase
0,- Vase
0,- Vase
0,- Vase
0,- Vase
0,- Vase
0,- Vase

Premie

0,- Vase
0,- Vase
0,- Vase
0,- Vase

Side 4
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5. Ola Krogstad

6. Reidulf Hjellen

7. Ivar Otto Husby

8. Lars Slyngstad

9. Nils Inge Holmset
10. Hans Fostenoll
11. Jomar Valli

12. Erling Sylte

13. Gystein Solbakken
14. Fridjof Dypweit

15. Hans O. Kveli

16. Wilfried Kruger

17. Jgrund Kvalvaag
18. Trygve Nakken

19. Anton Jon Aarskog
20. Ottar Hauge

21. Paul Moen

22. Kare Midthaug

23. Jon G. Hofstad

24. Tore Ulset

Leon - Resultatprogram

Eide og Naas
Aalesund
Trondhjems
Engesetdal/Skodje
Trondhjems

Kleebu

Hommelvik

Fiska

Vestnes

Nidaros
Trondhjems
Sykkylven
Reinsfiell

Rekdal

Sundnes

@rskog

Langevag

@rskog
Skjelstadmark
Aspay og Straumsnes

4/0
2/0
32
5/3
6/3
1/0
4/1
4/1
3/1
2/0
4/2
0/0
3/1
2/
1/0
0/0
5/0
1/0
4/0
0/0

4/0
6/2
5/1
6/4
52
6/3
1/0
0/0
5/2
3/0
4/2
0/0
6/2
6/1
5/3
5/3
0/0
1M
5/0
0/0

5/4
6/4
6/5
4/2
5/4
4/2
6/3
6/4
3/0
3/1
5/1
5/3
2/1
6/1
5/2
6/1
4/0
2/0
0/0
0/0

5/2
5/2
4/2
4/2
2/0
4/0
4/0
2/0
2/1
51
2/
5/3
3/0
4/2
3/0
3/0
4/1
3/0
4/2
0/0

5/1
5/4
4/0
5/0
2/0
6/1
5/1
5/2
6/0
6/1
4/1
4/1
5/4
0/0
5/4
2/0
2/0
2/
1/0
0/0

5/3
31
4/1
2/1
5/0
2/0
31
4/3
4/1
4/1
2/0
5/2
0/0
31
0/0
1/0
0/0
5/4
171
0/0

6/4
6/2
6/2
5/0
6/2
6/2
6/1
6/3
4/2
4/0
5/4
6/1
4/0
2/0
0/0
2/0
3/0
2/0
1/0
0/0

34/14
33/15
32/13
31/12
31/11
29/08
29/07
2713
27/07
27/04
26/11
25/10
23/08
23/06
19/09
19/04
18/01
16/06
16/03
00/00

Kongsberg

Mikroelektronikk AS

Side 5



